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NOCTA

308058956
308339020
308060867
308064621
307013255
307138727
308305810
308076501
308009123
308201798
308077137
308048953
308083101
308085057
308004685
307042295
307334022
308084957
308041002
308271160
308261404
308268197
308271579
308292819
307218395
308053315
308310337
308241374
308096026
308182613
308095445
308193998
308241800
308097566
308226249
308269857
308274848
308259438
308227992
307216078
308342828
308241831
308217982
308103946
308295250
308218422
308295566
308195899
308110649
308276134
308235788
308138067
308237081
307214067
308295872
308277399
307000550
308109821
308286357

NAME
AGUILAR CARPIO ABIGAIL

BAZAN MARTINEZ MARIA PAULINA JACQUELINE
BECERRIL MARTINEZ SALVADOR
CAMACHO GONZALEZ LUIS GERARDO
CITALAN BARRIOS DULCE ERIKA ALEJANDRA
ESCAMILLA SANCHEZ ANGEL

ESCOBAR GUZMAN RAFAEL

ESPINO LECHUGA GERARDO

FLORES HURTADO STEPHANIE ALEJANDRA
FLORES MARTINEZ RAUL

FLORES PEREZ JOYCE STEPHANIE
FLORES SANCHEZ JONATHAN MICHEL
GABRIEL CONTRERAS MAXIMILIANO
GARCIA RODRIGUEZ GILBERTO

GARCIA SANCHEZ LESLIE KARINA

GARCIA VALENZUELA MARIO ABRAHAM
GOMEZ ARCE LUIS ADRIAN

GONZALEZ CASTILLO ERNESTO MISSHAEL
GUTIERREZ JIMENEZ INGRID

HERNANDEZ CARALAMPIO RENE
HERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ ALEJANDRO
HERNANDEZ TENORIO PAOLA LIZBETH
JIMENEZ JUAREZ RAUL OMAR

JIMENEZ MORALES LUIS ANGEL

JIMENEZ SANCHEZ ANA LUZ

LOPEZ RIOS ROMAN ALEJANDRO

LOPEZ RIVERA LORENA

MARMOLEJO BECERRIL ALAN HORACIO
MARTINEZ MARTINEZ ELIZABETH
MARTINEZ SALGADO KARLA

MATIAS ALVAREZ JOSE ROBERTO
MENDIETA SANCHEZ KAREN LETICIA
MONGE CHAPA KARLA SELENE

MONTES SOLORZANO ERICK

NAVA BERNAL SANDRA LORENA

NAVA MARTINEZ ISABEL CECILIA

NIEVES RAMIREZ CARLOS ANTONIO
NOGUERA VIRAMONTES JORGE ADAIR
NUNEZ PINON KARLA ANGELICA

ORTEGA HUAPE ERIKA GRACIELA

PAGUIA RENDON ERICK PAUL

PALAFOX CABALLERO ANA KAREN

PANG VERA YOK YEN

PERALTA FUENTES LEILANI CECILIA
PEREZ HERNANDEZ EDGAR

PEREZ ORTEGA EARVIN JOSUE

POSADAS SOTO MICHEL

RAMIREZ VAZQUEZ ROBERTO ILHUITEMOC
RUFFIAR TREJO DIEGO ELIAS

RUIZ RAMOS DIEGO ARMANDO

SALVADOR GARRIDO ANTOLIN

SAMBRANO CRUZ SHALMA IRAIS
SANABRIA CONTRERAS SHASHENKA URSULA
SANCHEZ HERNANDEZ CLAUDIA IVETTE
SANDOVAL ZAVALA JESUS RICARDO
SANTOS GARCIA HUGO

SANTOS ROBLEDO KARLA

VALLE ANAYA JUAN IGNACIO

ZACARIAS ABUNDES JUAN GERARDO
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3.6
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8
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3.6
7.6
5.8
10
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2.4
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0
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0
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8
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2.8
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9.2
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0
5.8
54
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8.4
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7.2
10
9.2
0
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8
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